IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

All matters before Judge Strijdom will be heard in open Court,

please check daily roll for Court number.

09 OCTOBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE STRIJDOM J

1. CENTPRET PROPERTIES

2. LABYRINTH TRADING LTD

3. NOCROSSALTD

4. SB GUARANTEE

5. SB GUARANTEE

6. SB GUARANTEE

7. SB GUARANTEE

8. STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C MAMATHUNTSHA INC

M FERREIRA

CLEAR CHOICE BUILDERS

J K NETSHIZWA

JJHAYNE+1

M HALL

N NKOMO

J M SMOOK+1

029996/24

063217/24

062559/24

003082/24

015647/24

001428/24

017019/24

113896/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CHANGING TIDES

S DAS

N R COLE

NEDBANK LTD

M L MAAKE

EX PARTE: J J SWARTZ

EX PARTE: L HOLM

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

STD BANK LTD

Z ) GUMBI+1

ABSA BANK LTD

TRUCK&FINANCE LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D W PRETORIUS+1

M | VAN DER WILLIK

F J PARSONS

TEFOOLO+1

RAF

M L MASHABA

L BOUWER+1

INVESTEC BANK LTD+1

J E DLONGOLO+1

BASHABI TRUCKING

7545/19

046435/24

052277/24

043246/24

52444/20

061295/24

056569/24

33989/21

37882/20

37848/21

068620/24

17454/22



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

CJ SCROOBY

C D CHANG

M | BOTHA

J G DUVENAGE

FNB BNAK LTD

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

DELBERG INC+1

M E MOAGI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

CITY OF EKHURHULENI

RAF

D BOTHA

RAF

A AVAN AS+1

REBANTSHI TRADING +1

M HORNIET

J G GOUWS+1

RAF

29241/20

61872/17

079189/23

26724/15

043565/24

059808/23

009481/24

29147/21

034119/23

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

30.

STD BANK LTD

VS

J GOUWS

013668/24



31. STD BANK LTD VS K KUBAYI 038269/24



